

SLP(Crl.)No. 2286 OF 2004
ITEM No.47

Court No.10

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2286/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2003 in CRA 346/98 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BHABESH SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 131/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ranjan Narayan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Shri T.C. Sharma, Advocate appears for the respondent and seeks to file his Vakalatnama.
Adjourned by four weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master